
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – May 14-20, 2016 
Saturday, May 14 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
10:00 AM Diocesan Confirmation Service 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, United Methodist Church, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 

Sunday, May 15 
Day of Pentecost 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist  
9:45 AM Sunday School 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
1:00 PM Girl Scouts 
 

Monday, May 16 
No events scheduled 
 

Tuesday, May 17 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 

Wednesday, May 18 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
10:00 AM Fellowship Commission Meeting 
5:00 PM Bible Study 
5:00 PM Progressive Christian Studies: Reimagining God 
5:00 PM Women of the Bible Study 
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, May 19 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
5:30 PM EfM 
5:30 PM Foster Care Info Night 
 

Friday, May 20 
6:00 PM Monthly Potluck at Home of Roger & Jean Messick (see info in Gathering Hall) 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 Saturday, May 21 – “The Choice is Mine” – Resurrection Liturgy & Planning Workshop, 9 a.m. to 12 p.m., 

Parish Hall 

 Tuesday, May 24 – Vestry Meeting, 5 p.m., Conference Room (Note: As decided at the April 19 Vestry meeting, 

Vestry meetings will now take place on the 4th Tuesday of the month at 5 p.m. in the Conference Room.) 

 Monday, May 30 – Memorial Day, Office Closed 

 June 6-10—Vacation Bible School (VBS), 9 a.m. to 12 p.m., St. Luke’s  


